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A. Name of Work E-tender for Replacement (SITC) of split and Window AC wnits 0nstalled at STC Ambala 

Online bBds are hereby tnvited for the works mentioned above through ontine e Tendering System portal www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the approved contractor or their authorized dealer. 

B. ApDroved List of Contractors i 
1. M/s Blue Star Limited. 

Iender Notice (LIC/NZ/ENGG/397) 

2. M/s Carrier Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Limited. 
3. M/s Voltas Limited. 
4. M/s Johnson Controis - Hitachi Alr Conditloning India Ltd. 5. M/s Daikin Air conditioning India Pvt. Ltd 
6. M/S TOshba 

C. E-tendering Programe 

Stage 

Release of Tender document 

Downloading of Tender Document 

Deposit of Tender fee & EMD 

Or By NEFT 

In Form of Demand draft in 
seaied envelope 

Online submission of tender 

Opening of EMD envelope and 
opening of Price Bid 

Start Date and Time 

08.12.2023 

08.12.2023 

17.01 Hrs 

08.12.2023 

17.01 Hrs 

08.12.2023 

17.01 Hrs 

08.12.2023 

17.01 Hrs 

Expiry Date and Time 

22.12.2023 

15.00 Hrs 

22.12.2023 

15.00 Hrs 

21.12.2023 
23.59 Hours 

22.12.2023 

15.00 Hrs 

22.12.2023 at 15.30 Hrs 

tol 

Executlve Engineer (E) 

Northern Zonal Office, 2° Floor, Engineering Department,. Jeevan Prakash Building, 25, KG Marg, New Delhi-110001. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

